THE DATASHEET OF
ISL83385EIBZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN6001 Rev 4.00 Page 1 of 11
January 16, 2005
FN6001
Rev 4.00
January 16, 2005

- Digital Cameras
- Cellular/Mobile Phones
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL83385ECA 83385ECA 0 to 70 20 Ld SSOP M20.209
ISL83385ECAZ
(See Note)
83385ECAZ 0 to 70 20 Ld SSOP
(Pb-free)
M20.209
ISL83385EIA 83385EIA -40 to 85 20 Ld SSOP M20.209
ISL83385EIAZ
(See Note)
83385EIAZ -40 to 85 20 Ld SSOP
(Pb-free)
M20.209
ISL83385EIB 83385EIB -40 to 85 18 Ld SOIC M18.3
ISL83385EIBZ
(See Note)
83385EIBZ -40 to 85 18 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M18.3
Add “-T” suffix for tape and reel.
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free